
 

 

National Small Industries Corporation Limited 

(A Govt. of India Enterprises) 

NSIC Bhawan, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi - 110020 

NOTICE INVITING PROPOSAL 

RFPs for Selection of Vendors for Supply of Tool Kits under 

PM Vishwakarma Scheme 

NSIC on behalf of Ministry of MSME invites online Proposals on GeM Portal 

from eligible Bidders under Single Stage Two Packet Bidding system for 

‘Selection of Vendor for Supply of Tool Kits for Six Trades under PM 

Vishwakarma Scheme’. In this regard six RFPs have been published on GeM 

Portal as per the details below:- 

S. No. RFP Title GeM Bid No. Date of 
Publish on 
GeM Portal 

Last Date & 
Time of Bid 
Submission  

1.  Selection of Vendor for 
supplying Tool kits for 
Potter under PM 
Vishwakarma Scheme 

GEM/2024/B/5247742 04.08.2024 26.08.2024 
(12 PM) 

2.  Selection of Vendor for 
Supplying Tool kits for 
Goldsmith under PM 
Vishwakarma Scheme 

GEM/2024/B/5247752 04.08.2024 26.08.2024 
(12 PM) 

3.  Vendor Selection for 
Supply of Toolkits for 
Basket Mat Coir Broom 
Maker under PM 
Vishwakarma Scheme 

GEM/2024/B/5246262 04.08.2024 26.08.2024 
(5 PM) 

4.  Selection of Vendor for 
Supplying Tool kits for 
Cobbler under PM 
Vishwakarma Scheme 

GEM/2024/B/5247358 04.08.2024  26.08.2024 
(5 PM) 

5.  Selection of Vendor for 
Supplying Tool kits for 
Doll and Toy under PM 
Vishwakarma Scheme 

GEM/2024/B/5247775 05.08.2024 26.08.2024 
(5 PM) 

6.  Selection of Vendor for 
Supplying Tool kits for 
Locksmith under PM 
Vishwakarma Scheme 

GEM/2024/B/5247761 05.08.2024 26.08.2024 
(5 PM) 

 

 



1. The RFP document may be downloaded from the  

weblink: www.gem.gov.in . 
 

2. Original document towards EMD as applicable shall be submitted in office of NSIC 

before the last date and time of Bid submission as given in the table above for 

respective RFPs. The instructions for EMD submission may be referred in the RFP 

document. 
 

3. Bidders are to submit Proposals online on GeM Portal, for which they are 

required to register themselves on GeM Portal. 
 

The instructions for registration on GeM portal are available online under the weblink 

https://gem.gov.in/training/training_module . 

 

For any query/ clarification regarding registration/ participation in Bid on GeM portal, 

Bidder may visit weblink https://gem.gov.in/contactUs . 

 

 

-sd- 
Deputy General Manager (C&P) 

NSIC Limited 
 

http://www.gem.gov.in/
https://gem.gov.in/training/training_module
https://gem.gov.in/contactUs

